
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00149

07/18/2
018

ALLEN, JAMES 
DEAN Person 1

ALLEN, JAMES DEAN 
and EARLS, DENISE 
DORLYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01911

07/18/2
018

ARKEKETA, CAMILLA 
A. Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ARKEKETA, 
CAMILLA A.

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
SECURITY VERIF. FORM (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00606

07/18/2
018

ASSIGNEE OF 
SYNCHRONY 
BANK Plaintiff

JH PORTFOLIO DEBT 
EQUITIES LLC vs. 
BOYD, TINA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00606

07/18/2
018

BOYD, TINA Defendant
JH PORTFOLIO DEBT 
EQUITIES LLC vs. 
BOYD, TINA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01912

07/18/2
018

BRITT, CHRISTOPHER 
PAIGE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BRITT, 
CHRISTOPHER PAIGE

OPER M/V WITH EXPIRED 
REGISTRATION (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01913

07/18/2
018

BROWN, MAGGIE 
BETH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BROWN, MAGGIE 
BETH

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01914

07/18/2
018

COOK, JOHN 
DENNIS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. COOK, JOHN 
DENNIS II

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01915

07/18/2
018

COTT, TYLER 
A Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. COTT, TYLER A

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01916

07/18/2
018

CRIMMINS, 
LINDSAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CRIMMINS, 
LINDSAY

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
SECURITY VERIF. FORM (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01917

07/18/2
018

DELODGE, MARQUES 
JAMES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. DELODGE, 
MARQUES JAMES

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2018-
00319

07/18/2
018

DOEPEL, PAUL 
DAVID Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. DOEPEL, PAUL 
DAVID

DOMESTIC ABUSE-A&B (FEL) 
2ND AND SUBSEQUENT-AFC 2+

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00149

07/18/2
018

EARLS, DENISE 
DORLYNN Person 2

ALLEN, JAMES DEAN 
and EARLS, DENISE 
DORLYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01918

07/18/2
018

ELSTON, MARIO 
LOUIS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ELSTON, MARIO 
LOUIS

NO D.L. IN POSSESSION (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01919

07/18/2
018

FARRIS, BOBBY 
W Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. FARRIS, BOBBY W

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01920

07/18/2
018

GODDARD, LANCE 
ALAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. GODDARD, LANCE 
ALAN

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01921

07/18/2
018

GODDARD, LANCE 
ALAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GODDARD, LANCE ALAN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2018-
00127

07/18/2
018

GREEN, CANDACE 
M. Plaintiff

GREEN, CANDACE M. vs. 
GREEN, ERIC D.

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2018-
00127

07/18/2
018

GREEN, ERIC 
D. Defendant

GREEN, CANDACE M. vs. 
GREEN, ERIC D.

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01903

07/18/2
018

HADEN, MICHAEL 
L Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HADEN, MICHAEL L

INATTENTIVE DRIVING 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01904

07/18/2
018

HOLT, MARY 
DESIREE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HOLT, MARY DESIREE

DUS SUBSEQUENT 
OFFENSE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01905

07/18/2
018

HUFF, MISTY 
DAWN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HUFF, MISTY DAWN

FAIL TO STAY IN SINGLE 
LANE OF TRAFFIC (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00606

07/18/2
018

JH PORTFOLIO DEBT 
EQUITIES Plaintiff

JH PORTFOLIO DEBT 
EQUITIES LLC vs. BOYD, 
TINA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01922

07/18/2
018

JOHNS, IVY 
GRAYSON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JOHNS, IVY GRAYSON

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01923

07/18/2
018

JONES, TYLER 
L Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JONES, TYLER L

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01924

07/18/2
018

JONES, TYLER 
L Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JONES, TYLER L

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01925

07/18/2
018

KIRCHENBAUER, LUKE 
ALEX Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KIRCHENBAUER, LUKE 
ALEX

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01906

07/18/2
018

LOOPER, TYLER 
PAUL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LOOPER, TYLER PAUL

TRANSPORT OPEN 
CONTAINER OF BEER 3.2 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01926

07/18/2
018

PRICE, JERRY 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PRICE, JERRY WAYNE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01907

07/18/2
018

RIDDICK, WILLIAM 
GOBLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RIDDICK, WILLIAM 
GOBLE III

SPEEDING 11-14 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01908

07/18/2
018

RIDDICK, WILLIAM 
GOBLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RIDDICK, WILLIAM 
GOBLE III

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01909

07/18/2
018

RIDDICK, WILLIAM 
GOBLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. RIDDICK, WILLIAM 
GOBLE III

AFFIXING IMPROPER 
LICENSE PLATE TO MV (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01927

07/18/2
018

ROGERS, LOGAN 
M Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ROGERS, LOGAN M

DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01928

07/18/2
018

RUMINER, STEPHANIE 
DAWN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. RUMINER, 
STEPHANIE DAWN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01929

07/18/2
018

RUMINER, STEPHANIE 
DAWN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. RUMINER, 
STEPHANIE DAWN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01930

07/18/2
018

SAINT, BRIDGET 
NICHELLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SAINT, BRIDGET 
NICHELLE

DUR (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01931

07/18/2
018

SAINT, BRIDGET 
NICHELLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SAINT, BRIDGET 
NICHELLE

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE 
STATE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01910

07/18/2
018

SCHIEBER, GARY 
EUGENE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SCHIEBER, GARY 
EUGENE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01932

07/18/2
018

SHERWOOD, CIERA 
JAYDE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SHERWOOD, CIERA 
JAYDE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01933

07/18/2
018

SHERWOOD, CIERA 
JAYDE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SHERWOOD, CIERA 
JAYDE

DUS SUBSEQUENT OFFENSE
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01934

07/18/2
018

TUDOR, TRULEIGH 
UNIQUE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. TUDOR, TRULEIGH 
UNIQUE

SPEEDING 26-30 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01935

07/18/2
018

WESBROOK, LEE 
DOUGLAS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. WESBROOK, LEE 
DOUGLAS

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
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